Brunch

Drinks

EST.h 1955
STEAkHOUSE
CockraiL BA®

GRANOLA, FRESH BERRIES & GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT
CLASSIC OR SMOKED SALMON EGGS BENEDICT
FRENCH TOAST

thick-cut brioche, blueberry jam,
maple syrup [resh berries & whipped cream

STEAK & EGGS
medallions of Prime beel tenderloin, {ree range eggs
roasted nuggel potatoes, onions and bell peppers

HY’S HASH
chorizo sausage, cheddar, fried potatoes, onions,
bell peppers & mushrooms, poached free range egg

FLORENTINE OMELETTE

classic style, with spinach and Padano cheese

HY’S ORGANIC VEGAN BOWL

COBB SALAD

CHEESE TOAST SANDWICH & TOMATO SOUP
thick-cut white bread, grilled with swiss, cheddar & parmesan,
served with a cup of ercamy fresh tomato soup

NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH

with French fries
HY’S PRIME BEEF BURGER & FRIES
Add BACON

BRATWURST SAUSAGE

HY’S FRESH HOUSE-MADE TOMATO JUICE

uniquely blended with fresh herbs & spice

FULL STRENGTH

Make it a Bloody Mary

MIMOSA
HY’S CAESAR
RICHMOND FizZZ

pomegranate & pinecapple juices, falernum, gingerbeer

ADELAIDE SOUR

Seedlip ‘Garden 108" aqualaba, [resh lemon juice
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE
ORGANIC APPLE JUICE

9.95
19.95
16.95

32.95

17.95

18.95

26.95

24.95

17.95

31.95

24.95
6.95
6.95

10.00

15.00

16.00
15.00
10.00

12.00

8.00
8.00

View our full wine list online here. Eﬂ£

WHI 05/21



