

Drinks Brunch	GRANOLA, FRESH BERRIES & GREEK YOGURT PARFAIT	9.95
	CLASSIC OR SMOKED SALMON EGGS BENEDICT	19.95
	FRENCH TOAST thick-cut brioche, blueberry jam, maple syrup fresh berries & whipped cream	16.95
	STEAK & EGGS medallions of Prime beef tenderloin, free range eggs roasted nugget potatoes, onions and bell peppers	32.95
	HY'S HASH chorizo sausage, cheddar, fried potatoes, onions, bell peppers & mushrooms, poached free range egg	17.95
	FLORENTINE OMELETTE classic style, with spinach and Padano cheese	18.95
	HY'S ORGANIC VEGAN BOWL	26.95
	COBB SALAD	24.95
	CHEESE TOAST SANDWICH & TOMATO SOUP thick-cut white bread, grilled with swiss, cheddar & parmesan, served with a cup of creamy fresh tomato soup	17.95
	NEW YORK STEAK SANDWICH with French fries	31.95
	HY'S PRIME BEEF BURGER & FRIES	24.95
	Add BACON	6.95
	BRATWURST SAUSAGE	6.95
	HY'S FRESH HOUSE-MADE TOMATO JUICE uniquely blended with fresh herbs & spice	10.00
	FULL STRENGTH Make it a Bloody Mary	15.00
\bigcap	MIMOSA	16.00

Make it a Bloody Mary MIMOSA 16.00 HY'S CAESAR 15.00 **RICHMOND FIZZ** 10.00 pomegranate & pineapple juices, falernum, gingerbeer

ORGANIC APPLE JUICE



8.00

View our full wine list online here.